
			Venice	International	University	|	1st	Semester	2024-25		|	Office	Hours	and	Contacts

PROF.	NAME,	SURNAME E-MAIL OFFICE FLOOR AREA DAYS HOURS Office	Tel

Klemen	Bohinc klemen.bohinc@zf.uni-lj.si 6-I 1fl corridor	6 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	574

Massimo	Brunzin brunzin@istitutovenezia.com 6-G 1	fl corridor	6 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	576

Carola	Drago caroladrago.cd@gmail.com	 6-G 1	fl corridor	6 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	576

Kate	Driscoll kate.driscoll@duke.edu 7-P 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	575

Alessandra	Fornetti alessandra.fornetti@univiu.org 5-U 1fl corridor	5 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	525

Sara	Garfield sara.garfield@u-bordeaux.fr 7-T 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	534

Natalie	Göltenboth Natalie.Goeltenboth@ethnologie.lmu.de 7-U 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	533

Maria	Gourieva maria.gourieva@gmail.com 7-S 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	521

Danielle	Hipkins D.E.Hipkins@exeter.ac.uk 7-Q 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	531

Ilda	Mannino ilda.mannino@univiu.org 5-R 1fl corridor	5 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	571

Cosimo	Monteleone cosimo.monteleone@unipd.it 7-E Gr	fl corridor	7 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	520

Massimiliano	Nuccio massimiliano.nuccio@unive.it	 5-O 1fl corridor	5 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	573

Luca	Pes luca.pes@univiu.org 2-B Gr	fl corridor	2 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	535

Rob	Savage savager@bc.edu 7-F Gr	fl corridor	7 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	546

Kirsten	Stirling KirstenAnne.Stirling@unil.ch 7-R 1	fl Maclab Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	518

Laura	Ventruto lauraventruto@yahoo.it 6-G 1	fl corridor	6 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	576

Mitsuru	Yamada yamadaman@waseda.jp 7-C Gr	fl corridor	7 Teaching	days by	appointment 041	2719	553

Office	Areas
Gr	fl										|	Ground	Floor
1	fl												|	First	Floor
Corridor	2	|	Ground	Floor,	next	to	Globalization	Program	main	office
MacLab				|	First	Floor,	Library	Area		N.B.	Your	VIUcard	is	required	to	access
Corridor	7	|	Ground	Floor,	next	to	the	stairs	to	the	library	and	MacLab
Corridor	6	|	First	Floor,	before	the	classrooms	(9A/9B/9C/9D)
Corridor	5	|	First	Floor,	access	from	the	stairs	halfway	in	the	corridor	leading	from	the	main	entrance	to	the	cafeteria


